
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 23-733 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:5/2/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/25/2023 5/25/2023

Title: Actions pertaining to the award of a requirements contract to International Coatings Co. in the amount
up to $186,121.46 for the purchase of Traffic Paint. (Bid File 12301341)

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 23-733 Bid Evaluation, 2. 23-733 Fiscal Impact Statement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCity Council5/25/2023 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

